NO. OF COPIES RECEIVED			
DISTRIBUTION			
SANTA FE			
FILE			
U.S.G.S.			L
LAND OFFICE			
TRANSPORTER	OIL		
INAMSPORTER	GAS		
OPERATOR			
		I	

DISTRIBUTION SANTA FE		ONSERVATION COMMISSION FOR ALLOWABLE	Form C-104 Supersedes Old C-104 and C-110	
FILE	I REGUESITUR MELLUMADEL		Effective 1-1-65	
U.S.G.S.	AUTHORIZATION TO TRAI	NSPORT OIL AND NATURAL O	SAS	
LAND OFFICE				
TRANSPORTER OIL	$\dashv$			
GAS	-			
PRORATION OFFICE				
Operator				
TEXAS PACIFIC OIL CO	., INC.			
Address	he Was Marian 88740			
Reason(s) for filing (Check proper be	bs, New Mexico 88240	Other (Please explain)		
New Well	Change in Transporter of:		的是 於此,就	
Recompletion	Oil Dry Gas		4/1/1/	
Change in Ownership	Casinghead Gas Conden		1091601 TO R-4070	
If change of ownership give name		B (REALIZED		
and address of previous owner				
H DECEDIBITION OF MET I AM	D LEASE			
II. DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND Lease Name	Well No. Pool Name, including Fo			
Elliott B-20	1 Langlie Mattix	7-Rvrs. Queen State, Federa	al or Fee Federal MM 1410	
Location	4000	<b>64</b> 0	m <b>Last</b>	
Unit Letter;;	1980 Feet From The North Line	e and 660 Feet From	The	
fitne of Section 20	Township <b>22-S</b> Range	37-E , NMPM, Les	County	
Line of Section 20	Township 22-3 Hange	,,,,,,		
II. DESIGNATION OF TRANSPO	RTER OF OIL AND NATURAL GA	S	I complete for the Land	
Name of Authorized Transporter of	Oil or Condensate	Address (Othe dadress to which appro		
The Permian Corp (Tr	rucks) Casinghead Gas R or Dry Gas	Box 1183 - Houston, Te		
Name of Authorized Transporter of	Casinghead Gas or Dry Gas	Box 1650 - Tules, Okla		
Skelly Oil Co.	Unit Sec. Twp. Pge.		nen	
If well produces oil or liquids, give location of tanks.	H 20 22 37	Мо		
	with that from any other lease or pool,	give commingling order number:		
If this production is commingled  IV. COMPLETION DATA			Plug Back   Same Res'v. Diff. Res'v.	
Designate Type of Comple	etion - (X) Gas Well	New Well Workover Deepen		
	Date Compl. Ready to Prod.	Total Depth	P.B.T.D.	
Date Spudded 1-12-72	2-1-72	3807	3764	
Elevations (DF, RKB, RT, GR, etc.		Top Oil/	Tubing Depth	
3370.1' GR	7-Rivers Queen	3477	3422	
Perforations	00 11 20 22 22 21 20 70 84	-3609-271	Depth Casing Shoe	
3477-89-91-96-3508-	09-14-39-56-63-64-69-70-94	D CEMENTING RECORD		
	TUBING, CASING, AND CASING & TUBING SIZE	DEPTH SET	SACKS CEMENT	
HOLE SIZE	CASING & TUBING SIZE	360	200	
7-7/8	4-1/2	3807	350	
	2-3/8	3422		
			1	
V. TEST DATA AND REQUEST	FOR ALLOWABLE (Test must be a	after recovery of total volume of load oi epth or be for full 24 hours)	il and must be equal to or exceed top allo	
OIL WELL	able for this d	Producing Method (Flow, pump, gas	lift, etc.)	
Date First New Oil Run To Tanks	2-6-72	Penping		
2-1-72 Length of Test	Tubing Pressure	Casing Pressure	Choke Size	
24 hr	30#		1000	
Actual Prod. During Test	Oil-Bbls.	Water-Bbls.	Gas-MCF	
57	57	0	135	
GAS WELL	Length of Test	Bbls. Condensate/MMCF	Gravity of Condensate	
Actual Prod. Test-MCF/D	Length of 144.			
Testing Method (pitot, back pr.)	Tubing Pressure (Shut-in)	Casing Pressure (Shut-in)	Choke Size	
and interior (burney and burney				
VI. CERTIFICATE OF COMPLI	ANCE	OIL CONSERV	ATION COMMISSION	
VI. CERTIFICATE OF COMEE			1972	
I hereby certify that the rules and regulations of the Oil Conservation Commission have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.		APPROVED		
•		TITLE	- compliance with mill # 1104	
11000	•	il - ••	n compliance with RULE 1104.  iowable for a newly drilled or deepen	
- CK Selley	Signature			
Area Production	Signature) <b>n Poreman</b>	II ASSAS FALSO ON THE WELL III GU	cordance with RULE 111. must be filled out completely for allo	
210 00 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	(Tiela)	All sections of this form	must be inited but being they the	
	A T TO			

(Title) 2-7-72

## DEVIATION RECORD

<u>Pootese</u>	Slope	Pootage	31cpe
360	1/4	2629	2
850	1/2	3165	1
1196	3/4	3450	3/4
1690	1	3800	1/2
2195	1-1/4		

I hereby certify the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge.

TEXAS PACIFIC OIL CO., INC.

C. R. Tilley Area Production Foremen

Subscribed and sworn to before me this \_\_\_\_\_ day of February, 1972.

Melba L. Seago Motary Public

Lea County, New Mexico

DULLENGED

FEE . A TE

OIL CONSERVATION COMM. HOLES, IN IA.